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Price CHF :

; DESCRIPTION i ENOTE

FRAME
1 | 02.TE.0001.L iFRAME 1 895.40
2 | 02.TE.0002.L iM6RIVET 1 2.40!
3 | 02.TE.0003.L {LOWERBEARING 1 18.40
4 | 02.TE.0004.L :UPPERBEARING 1 46.80
5 | 02.TE.0015.L iLOWERBRACKET FRAME 1 58.80
6 | 02.TE.0020.L iENGINE CRADLE 1 154.80
7 | 02.TE.0005.L i{SCREW TCEI M10X45-RS 1 3.60!
8 | 02.TE.0006.L iSCREW TCEl M8X55 - RS 1 2.40:
9 | 02.TE.0035.L :RHENGINE SPACER 1 9.80
10 | 02.TE.0036.L :LHENGINE SPACER 1 9.801
11 i 02.TE.0050.L SADDLE FRAME 1 154.801
12 | 02.TE.0005.L iSCREW TCEI M10X45 - RS 1 3.60
13 | 02.TE.0008.L {WASHERELASTIC-RS 1 1.50
14 i 02.TE.0007.L :SCREW TCEI M8X45 - RS 1 3.30
15 | 02.TE.0010.L :RH FAIRINGS SUPPORT RS 1 12.30!
16 i 02.TE.0011.L :LHFAIRINGS SUPPORT RS 1 12.30!
17 i 02.CA.0029.L iFRONT FAIRING SUPPORT 1 7.40
18 | 02.TE.0009.L :SCREW TE FLANG. M6X16 RS 1 1.30
19 | 02.IE.0023.L iCDISUPPORT 1 7.40%
20 i 02.IE.0022.L iCOILSUPPORT 1 11.10:
21 i 02.TE.0013.L {WIRING FRAME FIXING 1 19.70;
22 | 02.IE.0020.L BATTERY SUPPORT 1 30.601
23 i 02.IE.0021.L {BATTERY FIXING 1 12.30!
24 | 01.AE.0010.L :RELAY SUPPORT 1 7.00
25 i 02.TE.0070.L iRHFRONT FRAME 1 18.00
26 i 02.TE.0071.L iLHFRONTFRAME 1 18.00'
27 i 02.TE.0072.L {TBUSH, FRONT FRAME 1 1.50!
28 i 02.TE.0073.L {SCREW FRONT FRAME FIX 1 1.50!

STEERING
1 i 02.ST.0003.L iTOPSTEERING PLATE 1 110.10
2 | 02.ST.0014.L iLOWERSTEERING PLATE 1 287.90
3 | 02.ST.0013.L iSTEERINGLIMITER 1 7.60!
4 : 02.ST.0002.L STEERINGPIVOT 1 61.20:
5 | 01.ST.0004.G iSTEERING PIVOT FIXING 1 6.50
6 | 01.ST.0007.L iFIXING SCREW STEERING PLATE 1 30.80¢
7 | 02.ST.0010.L iDUST SEAL,STEERING PIVOT 1 7.90!
8 | 02.ST.0011.L !WASHER, STEERING PIVOT 1 1.20!
9 : 02.ST.0006.L :HALF HANDLEBAR 1 37.30:
10 | 02.ST.0004.L :RHHANDLEBARBRACELET 1 51.30
11 § 02.ST.0005.L :LHHANDLEBARBRACELET 1 51.30%
12 i 02.ST.0012.L {FASCETTA GOMMA APRILIA 1 3.60:
13 { 01.MA.0009.L i TEFLON HANDLEBAR BUMPER 1 4.10;
14 i 01.MA.0004.L {THROTTLE CONTROL 1 58.301
15 | 02.ST.0054.L ;CLUTCHCONTROL 1 69.60
16 | 01.MA.0021.L iCHOKE CONTROL 1 12.90;
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: Price CHF :
; DESCRIPTION Q  ATincl. NOTE
17 | 02.ST.0052.L CHOKE CABLE 1 18.40!
18 i 02.ST.0051.L {THROTTLE CABLE 1 18.40!
19 | 02.ST.0053.L iCLUTCH CABLE 1 18.40
20 i 01.0T.0350.L {RHLEVER GUARD 1 34.30i
FRONT FORK
1 | 02.FA.0010.L {COMPL. RHRS250SP FORK STEM 1 755.70
2 | 02.FA.0011.L iCOMPL. LH RS250SP FORK STEM 1 755.70!
3 { 02.FA.0004.L iRHFRONT MUDGUARD SUPPORT BRACKET 1 25.80!
4 | 02.FA.0005.L iLHFRONT MUDGUARD SUPPORT BRACKET 1 25.80
5 | 02.FA.0007.L iFRONT MUDGUARD SUPPORT 1 9.601
FRONT WHEEL
1 i 02.RA.0001.L {MARCHESINI FRONT WHEEL, COMPL. 1 715.80
2 | 02.RA.0003.L iKIT SPACERS, FRONT WHEEL 1 59.101
3 | 01.RA.0025.L iTUBLESS VALVE 1 11.00:
4 | 02.RA.0005.L {FRONT DISCD.300 1 238.80
5 | 02.RA.0006.L {SCREW TE.M8X20 FIX DISC 1 1.80
6 { 02.RA.0007.L i{PLUGRHDISC 1 1.80:
7 | 02.RA.0010.L iFRONT WHEELPIVOT 1 84.00:
8 | 02.RA.0011.L iNUT, FRONT WHEELPIVOT 1 10.80'
SWING ARM
1 { 02.FO.0001.L {SWINGARM RS 250 SP 1 656.70;
2 | 02.FO.0013.L iPIN,REARSTAND 1 7.90i
3 | 02.FO.0014.L iBEARING HK 2018RS 1 2.50]
4 | 02.FO.0008.L {BUSH,SWINGARM PIVOT 1 17.30
5 | 02.FO.0009.L iSPACER, SWINGARM PIVOT 1 8.501
6 { 02.FO.0012.L iCHAINTENSIONER 1 29.00¢
7 | 02.FO.0011.L iREAR CALIPER SUPPORT 1 58.70
8 | 02.FO.0010.L BUSH,REAR CALIPER SUPPORT 1 9.601
9 | 02.FO.0015.L {SWINGARM PIVOT 1 16.80'
10 i 02.FO.0016.L :RING,SWINGARM PIVOT 1 12.20;
11 | 02.FO.0017.L {WASHER, SWING ARM PIVOT 1 10.10
12 i 02.FO.0018.L {NUT,SWINGARM PIVOT 1 1.80!
13 | 02.FO.0019.L CHAIN GUIDE PLATE 1 13.80'
14 i 01.FO.0007.L {CHAIN GUARD 1 10.50'
15 i 02.FO.0020.L iCHAIN GUIDE PLATE, REAR 1 10.30:
16 i 02.RP.0010.L {REARWHEELPIVOT 1 19.10
17 i 02.RP.0012.L {WASHER, REAR WHEEL PIVOT 1 3.60!
18 { 02.RP.0011.L {NUT,REARWHEELPIVOT 1 2.40:
19 : 02.AM.0001.L iSHOCK ABS. OHLINS RS 250 1 1'263.90;
20 i 02.FO.0021.L {SCREW M10x1,25x30 1 2.50!

*Prix indicatifs et non contractuels

Page 4 de 10



MSRacing Team - Liste de prix*

09.01.2023

www.msracingteam.ch

info@msracingteam.ch

OHVALE
Price CHF :
E DESCRIPTION i ENOTE
REAR WHEEL
1 | 02.RP.0001.L {MARCHESINI REAR WHEEL, COMPL. 1 933.90
2 i 02.RP.0006.L {CUSHSET COMPL. 1 223.30i
3 | 02.RP.0004.L iRHSPACER, REAR WHEEL 1 32.90:
4 | 02.RP.0008.L :FIXING KIT REAR WHEEL 1 52.601
5 : 02.RP.0007.L {RUBBERCUSH KIT, REAR WHEEL 1 43.40i
6 01.RA.0025.L iTUBELESS VALVE 1 11.00
7 | 02.RP.0005.L {REARDISCD.190 1 75.10%
FOOTREST
1 : 01.PE.0011.L {REARBRAKE LEVER 1 55.90
2 | 01.PE.0016.L {GEARLEVER 1 65.30
3 | 01.PE.0006.L {PLASTICFOOTREST BUMPER 1 7.00:
4 | 01.PE.0O002.L :FOOTREST 1 19.80!
5 i 01.PE.0021.L {OR3068 1 0.70;
6 : 01.PE.0003.L {GEAR/BRAKE LEVERPIN 1 9.10:
7 | 02.PE.0010.L iREARBRAKE ACTUATOR 1 8.90
8 | 01.PE.0015.L !REARBRAKE LEVERADJUSTER 1 9.10i
9 | 02.PE.O008.L iSPRING SEAT, REAR BRAKE ACTUATOR 1 8.10}
10 : 02.PE.0013.L {BALLJOINTSI6C 1 7.60
11 | 02.PE.0014.L {BALLJOINTSIL6C 1 7.60!
12 i 02.PE.0012.L iGEARJOINT SPACER 1 7.40
13 | 02.PE.0013.L iBALLJOINTSI 6C 1 7.60
14 | 02.PE.0007.L :BRAKE LEVERSPACER 1 8.60
15 i 02.PE.0011.L iROD,GEARLEVER 1 14.00
16 { 02.PE.0009.L iGEARARM 1 66.10
17 i 02.PE.0006.L {TOEGUARD LH 1 15.90
18 i 02.PE.0005.L iREARBRAKE MASTER CYLINDER SUPPORT 1 15.90
19 02.PE.O003.L :RHFOOTREST BRACKET 1 42.20
20 i 02.PE.0004.L {LHFOOTREST BRACKET 1 42.20:
21 i 02.PE.0001.L iRHREGULATION SUPPORT 1 42.20:
22 i 02.PE.0002.L iLHREGULATION SUPPORT 1 42.20;
BRAKE SYSTEM
1 | 02.IF.0001.L iFRONT MASTER CYLINDER BREMBO RCS 14 1 236.401
2 i 02.IF.0014.L iCOMPL. LEVERRCS RS 1 118.70}
3 | 02.IF.0013.L iLEVERRCSRS 1 34.20i
4 i 02.IF.0002.L iKITRESERVOIR TANK FRONT BRAKE 1 41.00:
5 02.IF.0006.L {FRONT CALIPER BREMBO M50 1 197.00
6 | 02.IF.0011.L iFRONT BRAKE PADS 1 52.601
7 i 02.FA.0015.L {SCREW M10X60 FRONT CALIPER 1 9.00:
8 : 02.IF.0009.L :REARMASTER CYLINDER BREMBO 1 108.40
9 | 02.IF.0008.L :REARCALIPERBREMBO P2.32 1 105.10%
10 i 02.IF.0010.L iREARBRAKE PADS 1 31.60'
11 | 02.IF.0004.L :BRAKESCREW 1 3.30:
12 | 02.IF.0005.L {WASHERCOPPER 1 1.30
13 i 02.IF.0012.L iBRAKE OILRACING LCF600 1 21.20:
14 i 02.IF.0021.L :REARBRAKE TUBE 1 86.20}
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Price CHF :
; DESCRIPTION i ;NOTE
15 | 02.IF.0020.L iFRONT BRAKE TUBE 1 67.90!
FUEL TANK
1 i 02.SE.0001.L RS 250SP FUELTANK 1 122.30i
2 | 02.SE.0003.L {FRONT FUELTANK SUPPORT 1 15.90
3 | 02.SE.0002.L iREARFUELTANKSUPPORT 1 19.60
4 | 01.SE.0007.L iFIXING RING, FUEL TANK 1 21.00
5 | 01.SE.0204.L iFUELTANKCAP 1 43.10:
6 { 01.SE.0203.L iFUELFILTER 1 7.80:
7 | 01.SE.0209.L iVITON GASKET 10x20x1,5 1 2.00;
8 | 02.SE.0020.L :QUICK RELEASE - TANK SIDE 1 30.10%
9 | 02.SE.0021.L :QUICK RELEASE - ENGINE SIDE 1 10.10!
10 : 01.SE.0014.L iFUELHOSE (m) 1 19.80
11 | 01.0T.0336.L {RESERVOIRTANK 1 5.50
12 {01.M0.0018.L {BREATHE HOSE (m) 1 21.00¢
13 § 01.SE.0022.L {RESERVOIR TANK SUPPORT 1 4.70:
14 i 01.SE.0036.L {RESERVOIR TANK FIXING BAND 1 5.90!
15 i 02.SE.0050.L iRESERVOIR TANK PLATE 1 9.80:
FAIRINGS

1 | 02.TE.0012.L {FUELTANKFRONT FRAME SUPPORT 1 28.701
2 | 02.TE.0032.L iBELLYPANSUPPORT 1 10.20'
3 i 02.TE.0033.L {SCREW M5X12 1 1.20!
4 02.CA.0000.G iCOMPL. FAIRING KIT - unpaint (NO mudguards) 1 735.50
5 [ 02.CA.0001.G iFRONT FAIRING - unpaint 1 131.40%
6 | 02.CA.0003.G iRH SIDE PANEL - unpaint 1 92.00
7 | 02.CA.0004.G iLH SIDE PANEL - unpaint 1 92.00
8 : 02.CA.0006.G {REARTAIL- unpaint 1 183.90:
9 | 02.CA.0005.G iBELLY PAN - unpaint 1 131.40
10 { 02.CA.0007.G iSEAT BASE - unpaint 1 92.00i
11 | 02.CA.0002.G | TANK COVER - unpaint 1 131.40:
12 | 02.CA.0008.G iREAR MUDGUARD - unpaint 1 65.70
13 | 02.CA.0000.L {COMPL. FAIRING KIT SP1 - painted+stickers (NO mudguards) 1 1'184.301
14 | 02.CA.0001.L ;FRONT FAIRING - painted+stickers SP 1 225.20}
15 : 02.CA.0003.L iRH SIDE PANEL - painted+stickers SP 1 138.90
16 02.CA.0004.L :LHSIDE PANEL - painted+stickers SP 1 138.90
17 | 02.CA.0006.L :REARTAIL- painted+stickers SP 1 277.70
18 i 02.CA.0005.L |BELLY PAN - painted-+stickers SP 1 225.20
19 | 02.CA.0007.L iSEAT BASE - painted+stickers 1 120.10%
20 | 02.CA.0002.L :TANK COVER - painted-+stickers SP 1 225.20i
21 02.CA.0008.L iREAR MUDGUARD - painted+stickers 1 93.90
13 { 02.CA.0100.L iCOMPL. FAIRING KIT SP2 - painted+stickers (NO mudguards) 1 1'201.40;
14 i 02.CA.0101.L {FRONT FAIRING - painted+stickers SP-2 1 223.30i
15 | 02.CA.0103.L iRH SIDE PANEL - painted+stickers SP-2 1 137.90
16 | 02.CA.0104.L iLH SIDE PANEL- painted+stickers SP-2 1 137.90%
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; DESCRIPTION Q. . VATInd. | NOTE
17 | 02.CA.0106.L iREARTAIL- painted+stickers SP-2 1 275.80
18 | 02.CA.0105.L ;BELLY PAN - painted+stickers SP-2 1 223.30i
20 : 02.CA.0102.L iTANK COVER - painted+stickers SP-2 1 223.30;
22 i 02.CA.0011.L iCOMPL. STICKERS KIT APRILIA RS 250 SP 1 158.70
23 i 02.CA.0012.L iFRONT FAIRINGS STICKERS KIT RS 250 SP 1 33.60
24 i 02.CA.0013.L {RHSIDE PANELSTICKERS KIT RS 250 SP 1 25.801
25 i 02.CA.0014.L iLH SIDE PANELSTICKERS KIT RS 250 SP 1 25.801
26  02.CA.0015.L {TANK COVERSTICKERS KIT RS 250 SP 1 33.60:
27 i 02.CA.0016.L {BELLY PANSTICKERS KIT RS 250 SP 1 33.60
28 i 02.CA.0017.L iREARTAILSTICKERS KIT RS 250 SP 1 33.60:
22 i 02.CA.0111.L iCOMPL. STICKERS KIT APRILIA RS 250 SP-2 1 158.70:
23 i 02.CA.0112.L iFRONT FAIRINGS STICKERS KIT RS 250 SP-2 1 33.60
24 '} 02.CA.0113.L iRH SIDE PANEL STICKERS KIT RS 250 SP-2 1 25.801
25 i 02.CA.0114.L iLH SIDE PANEL STICKERS KIT RS 250 SP-2 1 25.80'
26 i 02.CA.0115.L {TANK COVERSTICKERS KIT RS 250 SP-2 1 33.60
27 i 02.CA.0116.L {BELLY PANSTICKERS KIT RS 250 SP-2 1 33.60
28 i 02.CA.0117.L i{REARTAILSTICKERS KIT RS 250 SP-2 1 33.60
29 i 01.CA.0020.L {WASHER COVER TANK FIX 1 8.301
30 i 02.CA.0055.L iTAILSEAT CUSHION 1 72.00:
32 i 02.CA.0057.L iROSETTA FISSAGGIO CUSCIN RS 1 1.50:
34 } 02.CA.0050.L i10mm SEAT - COMPL. 1 35.10
35 i 02.CA.0051.L i25mm SEAT-COMPL. 1 50.20%
37 | 02.FA.0016.L iAIRDEFLECTOR, LOWERPLATE 1 25.20¢
38 | 02.FA.0017.L iSCREW M6x12 1 1.20;
39 | 02.CA.0030.L iRH SIDE PANEL SUPPORT 1 12.60
40 | 02.CA.0031.L iLH SIDE PANEL SUPPORT 1 12.60'
41 } 02.CA.0032.L {FRONT MUDGUARD 1 220.30
42 | 02.FA.0008.L iSCREW M6X15 FRONT MUDGUARD 1 3.30
43 | 02.CA.0033.L iPLEXY RS 250 1 104.80%
44 | 02.CA.0034.L iGASKET, PLEXY RS 250 1 1.60
45 | 01.CA.0021.L iM4 RUBBER INSERT, PLEXY RS 1 2.50!
46 | 02.CA.0035.L iSCREW M4, PLEXY RS 1 1.20:
47 | 02.CA.0036.L iNYLON WASHER M4, PLEXY RS 1 1.60
ENGINE SP-1
1 {02.MO.0001.L {COMPLETE RS 250 SP ENGINE 1 1'771.40}
3 | 02.SR.0106.L iCOPPERWASHEREXHAUST 1 5.10
4 102.M0.0101.L | DELL'ORTO PHBE34 CARBURETOR 1 204.00
5 {02.M0.0120.L {JET NEEDLE K20 DELL'ORTO RS 1 12.30!
6 :02.MO0.0132.L iMAINJET 132 DELL'ORTO RS 1 6.50!
7 102.M0.0150.L iSLOW JET 50 DELL'ORTO RS 1 6.50!
8 i 02.SR.1506.L iINLET MAINFOLD 1 30.00'
9 | 02.SR.1505.L {ORING, INLET MAINFOLD 1 6.00
10 i 02.SR.0918.L {SCREW M6X20 INLET MAIFOLD 1 1.20!
11 {02.MO.0106.L | FIXING BAND, RUBBER MAINFOLD 1 1.80:
12 i 02.SR.0506.L PINION COVERRS 250 1 12.00;
13 | 02.SR.0401.L {SCREW M6, PINION COVERRS 250 1 1.20!

*Prix indicatifs et non contractuels
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Price CHF :
; DESCRIPTION Q  ATincl. NOTE

14 | 01.AS.0007.L :BREATHE TUBE, CARBURETOR 1 10.60'
15 {02.M0.0105.L | RUBBER INLET MAINFOLD SP 1 26.801
16 :02.MO.0107.L i AIRFILTER SPRINTFILTER SP 1 73.40;

ENGINE SP-2
1 {02.MO0.0040.L i COMPLETE RS 250 SP-2 ENGINE 1 2'089.80
3 | 02.SR.0106.L iCOPPERWASHEREXHAUST 1 5.10
4 $02.M0.0160.L i DELL'ORTO PHMA40 SP-2 1 412.80!
8 102.M0.0172.L {INLET MAINFOLD SP-2 1 33.60'
9 02.5P2.1505.L iORING, INLET MAINFOLD SP-2 1 6.00;
10 | 02.SR.0918.L {SCREW M6X20 INLET MAIFOLD 1 1.20!
11 {02.MO0.0174.L FIXING BAND, RUBBER MAINFOLD 1 1.80!
12 | 02.SR.0506.L iPINION COVERRS 250 1 12.00:;
13 | 02.SR.0401.L {SCREW M6, PINION COVERRS 250 1 1.20
14 | 01.AS.0007.L :BREATHE TUBE, CARBURETOR 1 10.60'
15 {02.M0.0173.L |RUBBER INLET MAINFOLD 1 24.50}
16 :02.MO.0169.L | AIRFILTER ADAPTER SP-2 1 16.40!
17 :02.MO.0170.L i AIRFILTER SPRINTFILTER SP-2 1 73.40'

ELECTRIC
1 | 02.SR.1502.L iCDIRS250 SP-1 1 79.20
1 {02.SP2.1502.LCDI RS250 SP-2 1 87.40!
2 1 02.5R.1501.L {COILRS250SP 1 35.00
3 | 02.SR.1504.L iRELAY RS250SP 1 22.20
4 | 02.SR.1503.L {REGULATOR RS250SP 1 35.00
6 | 02.I[E.0001.L iELECTRIC COMPL. CABLE RS 250 SP 1 85.60
7 | 01.AE.0014.L {STARTING HANDLEBAR SWITCH 1 42.00:
8 i 02.0T.0102.L iRAIN LIGHT HANDLEBAR SWITCH 1 29.40'
9 | 02.0T.0050.L iBSBATTERY BSLI-02 - RS 250 1 100.50
10 | 02.IE.0003.L :RED BATTERY CONNECTORHOOD 1 1.90!
11 i 02.IE.0002.L iBLACKBATTERY CONNECTORHOOD 1 1.90:
12 i 02.IE.0032.L iLED LIGHT "START" 1 19.70;
13 | 02.IE.0033.L iLED LIGHT "RAIN" 1 19.70!
14 i 02.IE.0031.L iLEDLIGHT"N" 1 19.70!
15 | 02.IE.0030.L {MAINSWITCH 1 23.30:
16 | 02.0T.0101.L :RAINLIGHT, COMPL. 1 50.30i

EXHAUST SYSTEM SP
1 { 02.5C.0002.L {EXHAUST MAINFOLD 1 90.30
2 | 02.5C.0003.L {RS250SP MUFFLER 1 283.80!
3 { 02.SC.0004.L iSUPPORT PLATE, RS250SP MUFFLER 1 19.40:
4 1 02.5C.0005.L DBkiller FIM 1 77.40;
5 { 02.5C.0006.L iDBkiller98 1 90.30
6 | 02.5C.0009.L iFIXINGKIT 1 19.40!

*Prix indicatifs et non contractuels
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E DESCRIPTION i ENOTE
EXHAUST SYSTEM SP-2
1 1 02.5C.0002.L {PRIMARY MAINFOLD 1 90.30
2 | 02.5C.0103.L iMUFFLERSP-2 1 356.30
3 | 02.5C.0102.L iSECONDARY MAINFOLD SP-2 1 49.20:
4 | 02.5C.0104.L {SUPPORT PLATE,SP-2 MUFFLER 1 30.80:
5 | 02.5C.0105.L iDBkiller SP-2 1 0.00:
6 | 02.5C.0109.L iFIXINGKIT 1 22.20
COOLING SYSTEM
1 i 02.RD.0001.L iRS 250 SP RADIATOR 1 170.40}
2 02.RD.0002.L iCAP,RS 250 SP RADIATOR 1 9.20;
3 | 02.RD.0003.L iSUPPORT,RS 250 SP RADIATOR 1 7.40
4 | 02.RD.0010.| {BREATHE HOSE, RS 250 SP RADIATOR 1 4.90
5 | 02.RD.0006.L {UPPERHOSE, RS 250 SP RADIATOR 1 25.801
6 | 02.RD.0007.L {LOWERHOSE,RS 250 SP RADIATOR 1 45.20
7 i 02.RD.0008.L iFIXING BAND HOSE, ENGINE SIDE 1 1.50i
8 | 02.RD.0009.L iFIXING BAND HOSE, RADIATOR SIDE 1 1.90
9 | 02.RD.0004.L !ANTIVIBRATION RUBBER 1 1.20!
10 | 02.RD.0005.L {BUSH 1 1.50!
TRANSMISSION
1 | 02.TR.0002.L iREGINA CHAIN 420 RH2 130 1 44.30
2 | 02.TR.0005.L {SPACER, ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1.50!
3 | 02.TR.0006.L iBEARING, ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER 1 8.801
4 | 02.TR.0008.L {ROLLERCHAIN TENSIONER 1 10.90'
5 : 02.TR.0009.L INNERSPACER, ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER 1 3.30:
6 | 02.TR.0007.L iNUT M8 1 1.30
7 | 02.TR.0015.L i{Z15420 PINION 1 38.701
8 { 02.TR.0016.L i{Z16 420 PINION 1 38.70¢
9 [ 02.TR.0017.L iz17 420 PINION 1 38.70:
10 | 02.TR.0045.L {ERGALSPROCKET 420 - Z45 RS 250 1 71.00¢
11 | 02.TR.0046.L {ERGALSPROCKET 420 - Z46 RS 250 1 71.00i
12 | 02.TR.0047.L iERGALSPROCKET 420 -Z47 RS 250 1 71.00:
13 | 02.TR.0048.L {ERGALSPROCKET 420 - Z48 RS 250 1 71.00i
RACING DOT
1 1 02.0T.0001.L {REARSTAND RS 250 SP 1 85.60
2 | 02.0T.0003.L iTOOLSRS 250SP 1 19.70!
3 { 01.0T.0510.L iDASHBOARD ALFANO 6 1 475.90:
4 | 02.0T.0010.L iH20 TEMP SENSOR 1 80.60
5 | 02.0T.0011.L iBATTERY CHARGE EXTENSION 1 36.701
6 :01.M0.0107.L {HOURMETER 1 21.00i
ACCESSORIES
1 i 02.0T.0004.L {TYREWARMERS APRILIA RS 250 - 220V 1 350.20
2 { 02.0T.0002.L iFRONT STAND RS 250 1 90.30;

*Prix indicatifs et non contractuels
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Price CHF

; DESCRIPTION Q. aTinl. NOTE
3 | 02.0T.0052.L iLITHIUM BATTERY CHARGER BS 1 52.901
4 $02.M0.0300.L {EVRSLIPPER CLUTCH RS 250 1 790.40!
5 {02.AM.0005.L i OHLINS REAR SPRING K 105 1 128.40
5 {02.AM.0006.L {OHLINS REARSPRING K 110 1 128.40
5 | 02.AM.0007.L i OHLINS REAR SPRING K 115 1 128.40%
5 {02.AM.0008.L {OHLINS REAR SPRING K 130 1 128.40
6 | 02.FA.0030.L iFRONT SPRINGKS5.3 1 75.80
6 | 02.FA.0031.L iFRONT SPRINGK6.3 1 75.80
NATIONAL CHAMP PARTS
1 | 02.0T.0111.L iENGINE PROTECTION COMPL. KIT 1 197.00%
2 | 02.0T.0105.L iRHENGINE PROTECTION 1 111.70%
3 1 02.0T.0107.L {SPACER, RHENGINE PROTECTION 1 4.60;
4 | 01.0T.0338.L iSCREW, RH ENGINE PROTECTION 1 2.10
5 | 02.0T.0106.L iLHENGINE PROTECTION 1 72.30:
6  02.0T.0108.L {SPACER,LHENGINE PROTECTION 1 6.00
7 | 02.0T.0109.L {SCREW,LH ENGINE PROTECTION 1 1.90!
8 | 02.0T.0112.L :HOLED SCREW KIT 1 26.301
9 | 01.0T.0340.L iFORELOCK 1 3.70
10 | 02.0T.0110.L iTANKSPONGE SET 1 46.00"

*Prix indicatifs et non contractuels
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